Akadnpaiko Etog
2024/2025

Erasmus-+

Avoiyel Spopoug, alhalel {wéc.

NANENIZTHMIO NEIPAIQZ
TMHMA AIEONQN & AHMOZIQN ZXEZEQN

Erdaxovtec E€epxopevol Doltntég

Tupa Mnpodopikig
| AM NOMINATEDNANEMZTMMIO  ESAVHNO  BAOMOZ
n22019 UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB E 6,38
n22022 STOCKHOLM UNIVERSITY E 8,85
n22027 UNIVERSITY OF LJUBJANA E 7,40
Nn20040 UNIVERSITY OF OULU X 6,57
Nn20245 POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE OF GUARDA X 5,5
Nn22029 STOCKHOLM UNIVERSITY E 8,69
N22044  STATE UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES IN PLOCK E 5,27
o, X 53
n22049 UNIVERSITY OF OULU E 6,70
N22050 UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB E 7,31
n21042 UNIVERSITY OF NANTES X 7,16
n22246 VSB-TECHNICKA UNIVERZITA OSTRAVA E 6,40
Nn19062 UNIVERSITAT POLITECHNICA DE CATALUNYA E 7,29
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n22061

n22067

n21066

n21078

n21081

n21083

n22271

n22087

n22114

n22117

n22132

n20157

ni7111

n21154

n21177

n21178

POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE OF GUARDA
POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE OF GUARDA
CZECH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY IN PRAGUE
UNIVERSITAT POLITECHNICA DE CATALUNYA
CZECH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY IN PRAGUE

UNIVERSITAT POLITECHNICA DE CATALUNYA

ENSSAT (ECOLE NATIONALE SUP IRIEURE DES
SCIENCES APPLIQU IES ET DE TECHNOLOGIE )

UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB
VSB-TECHNICKA UNIVERZITA OSTRAVA
UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB
UNIVERSITY OF NANTES
UNIVERSITY OF MURCIA
UNIVERSITAT POLITECHNICA DE CATALUNYA
UNIVERSITAT POLITECHNICA DE CATALUNYA

UNIVERSITY OF GRANADA

X m m X m m m m m X X X m X m m

VSB-TECHNICKA UNIVERZITA OSTRAVA

5,6
5,9
7,88
7,20
7,40
7,57
5,2
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7,58
7,08
5,4
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7,5
6,88
6,5
5,42
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n20240

n21179

n22273

n23222

n21120

POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE OF GUARDA

UNIVERSITY OF OULU

ENSSAT (ECOLE NATIONALE SUPERIEURE DES
SCIENCES APPLIQUES ET DE TECHNOLOGIE )

UNIVERSITY OF CYPRUS

X m X X X

CZECH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY IN PRAGUE

5,4
6,15
5,31

7,2

8,33
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Erthayovteg E€epxopevol Doltntég

Tupa MAnpodopikig
NMMZ «Wnorakog MoAwtiopdg, E§untveg MoAeLg, loT kat Mponyuéveg Wndrakég TexvoAoyieg»

| AM NOMNATEDMANEMETHMIO  EAVHNO  BASMOI.

WNOA2360 UNIVERSITY OF PALERMO X 10
WNOA2346 UNIVERSITY OF NANTES X 10
WYNoA2312 UNIVERSITAT POLITECHNICA DE CATALUNYA X 10
WnoA2363 UNIVERSITE DE HAUTE-ALSACE E 10
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Tupa MAnpodopikig
NMMZ «Mponypéva Zuotipata NMAnpodopikig — Avantuén Aoyitopikou ko Texvnti¢ Nonpoouvng»

Mnzn2304 CHALMERS UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY X 10
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